MONTAZNI NAVOD IRADEY

FUELED BY FUN!T

BOX NOMAD ATV TRUNK

t jSR Y@ A ON2T 2Ny S LInjS6iSiS i ROZIP®IiyH @2 RO

Part No. Description Qty
Base (458002) 1
2 Left Cover (458003) 1
3 Gas Can Support (458006) 1
4 Right Cover (458004) 1
5 Left Hinge (458007) 1
6 Right Hinge (458007) 1
7 Latches (458009) 2
8 Pivot Pin (458009) 2
9 M5 x 25mm Wing Bolt (458116) 4
10 M5 x 16mm Wing Bolt (458116) 5
11 Flat Washer #10 Dia. Ext. 3/4" (458116) | 7
12 M5 Self-locking Washer (458116) 9
13 Back Cushion (458113) 1
14 Seat Cushion (458112) 1
15 Gas Can Strap (458102 + 458142) 1
16 Door Cable (458111) 2
17 Seat Strap (458115) 1
18 U-bolts ¥a"x 1 %" (473915) 4
19 Hardware Kit (458116) 1




KROKE 1

. 2E 2S5 R2 RpSazy2 A3 0G0KS
(18)proY2 y 2@ dz yI y2&8A6 1
nechcete, abylzl.JS @z 2 O GRS Y NDB §
R2gyAiln 02EdzZz YA&OSi |
npynodg OLNERt Gt &l
LInjA LIS Oy X #i R arf2 I NJANI 2 gé vy
zavazadel, budetLJ?2 ( njS 6 2 @ (& A IS
npymnn OLINBRt @t &asS al:
sY2y (it ON 62 ERI2 LERANWESI dy2 S
Y1 Y2y 2 @gdhran@NE YWSk Ry NK 2
(Kimpex Fender Guabd | & dzLJF 61 &
OYAYLISE ntoychdo= o6&l
0ST LIS6 KB Rt NOLI

QX w &\ O

I \

w t2t200S 02E Yyl y2&aA
all2f dz2ST RSO aSRSt LS|
osou

w . 2E @geOSyiNwe2Kdz 24
UdnYySye omyuo o | YNgYisyia
YyS2ONOS R2LINSRdzl 0j¥ & ¥z2 |
02 vy S&aiNids.

KROK2 ¢.

+ & 2 YBO SGikydasboxa i dhald, nad | F
g OK @olr{0dz IONF R K 2 | iLIzerR]
6 Uy 0 @ 2 S0 Yi2lOW TLINAD 2 €
ail NNRzaxkPE K| SYdz RADPS
oél WadN @ pakujtea G S2y e LI
LINI @94). 0N 2

t N2 02 yS2LISgySa2O0N d
dZY Na-GAjESye O2 ySeaRt €

w { dzy R Sa@laieSS Ko22 B L R ¥ N
vyvrtejte otvory pro i njY Sy & @

@ blaAlIFHEYB2E28ABIUy

GnySya

Pozndéamka
t N2 6ST LIS6Y
LINY A RSt YyS

ySa2az2dz dzg2 €

a Odatc& Y R2

<, — N

KROK ¢. 3

52 alLl2RyN
oSyl Ny2gpe

6t aGA 02Edz «
1Fy@aidN 600«



KROK4 C .

{L2RYN 6t &iN opBpetzprd o 0
LInjA O roeSYI YN 2 BSK2 dig I y @& ¢
2 0 NI, dLJ2dy ujté Y62 v {+ - GRyLPS NLB).&

KROKs ¢ .

Na2s5mm nfNRf 2 &/p OWR dzfl al
pojisnou L2 Rf ADI diJo2 OK 2 ¢l).L.
Vi 2Qnj§lRt 2 DEORRBHD | £ | R
kanystr(3)al I ONZR pjaezsiild | Ry N
2 LJS NLB).& N&ideoinpddtahujte.t 2 R2 0
BOSAxNRedzo @ Yy ONR dzo 2 B
rukou.

KROKs C.

Nal6mm njNRf 2 &p OMBAz0 Y | &
pojisnould2 Rf 201 dz 6 MH O | LJ
gt 210MBRt 2 DECRABHD | £ | Ry
kanysto o 0 | T I ONSRLI2ORIYSNIKS

boxu ~ NP @zibtahyijtet 2 Yy I ONER dzo 2
o ONRdzo&4 2SS R2Gt KySid$s




KROKr ¢ .

bl al¥FdS LIMRsERSR YN |RNIEo ralg & NILLIG & Stk@Pazdze | £ A Odz
LIN: @ | f Sg@ge 6 SLdu 15 NEDING NP 36 $ & Tl oSeiygiidzabss LING O
zapadlyd | 8dzz 0SS 6600 R PRENTHTHS LI 61 dz 6 S Lzl f viRly
druné2 O MkH LI 1 dz23G S GSyid221NR1 LINB fSOS ON12 O

KROK8B C.

Nal6mm njNRf 2 @p O MEB dzdojsincu |
L2 Rf 201 ddtmyi® 12y SO LR
LInjA O NRlalpdvde@vii § 1 f + Ry ST @A
LankoY 2 y 1 dz23S NR @y 2dz LJ.2(
t 2R20Y S KokILIN&z2 @i S2HS ONI

POZNAMKA
Aby seLdnjA Tt IONINE V\NS R2 3 G+ ¢
mezi@ [ aboxenz R 2 LJ2 NHz6 dz2 S Y
Y 2 y (kbnegdnkaLInjS i 2 6 A 2 2°¢
201 61dz yI 2SRydz ySo?2



KROK ¢ .

bé&y N Yasau8aisSR | Bi)ndzpogruh(17).
'2AaGSGS asSz (B3 2Ldz ALPNER (y
1t 2 SywyiSy. S

SPRAVREVNEEWNZI NOVEHO KANESPRAVNE UPEVNENI BENZIi NOVEL

Autorizovany dovozce:
}P@Eﬂp®
Can  DISTRIBUTING

bt YSAGN mMoX ¢SO0N}I 1= HcCcT po
tel.: +420 311 577 222
info@aspgroup.cz
WWW.aspgroup.cz

©Copyright ASP8 Group s.r.o. 201

¢l G2 LizofAlvE@8z yRaxvHSoeh12ySY 60 cmykHnno {0 d# 2 Ndzf2NE LBY JONI & dzdAl 2 NKI 6SOK | 2
LInjNaf dzOy & YA  LUNZLANWNBYA yLInES RLIdASAIEA OG Sy I £ dzt 208yt @ a2aiSYSOK T LINY O28tyN REG ySo2
2AYeéeYA LINP&AGNSRI & LinjSLaAt yET LISt 208yl s dzLINI&R2dZK fyl &5dz T FIANNNGES y1I-{ ty SDONER dislB | A0INNSRydb
Si2 LINNNHz1& I 25S2A0K LRdOAGN O 2AyeOK Lzt A1l ONOK®


mailto:info@aspgroup.cz
http://www.aspgroup.cz/

